Format of holding of specified securities Annexure -1

1 Name of Listed Entity : KABRA STEEL PRODUCTS LTD.
2 Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security :

3 Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1) (b ) : Quarter Ended 30/09/2024

4 Declaration:

Particulars Yes No
1 [Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares NO
2 |Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? NO
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipt are NO
issued?
4 |Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? NO
5 [Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? NO

5 The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows:-



Table | - Summary Statement holding

of specified securities

Categor | Category of shareholder | Nos. of |[No. of fully paid{ No. of partly | No. of shares Total nos. Shareholdin | Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities | No. of Shares | Shareholding as | Number of Locked in shares [Number of Shares pledged or| Number of equity
y () shareholde up equity paid-up underlying shares held gasa%of (IX) Underlying | a % assuming (Xn) otherwise encumbered shares held in
(0] rs shares held |equity shares| Depository (v = total no. of convertible | full conversion (XI1il) dematerialized
(i () held Receipt (IV)+(V)+(VI) shares securities of convertible form
V) (V1) - ~ 5 i securities (as a 5 5 (XIV)
as per SCRR, No. of Voting Rights Total as a % Warrants) percentage of No. As a % of No. As a % of
1957) of x) diluted share (a) total Shares (a) total Shares
(Vi) Asa% [ Class eg:x Class eg:y Total (A+B+C) capital) held held
of (A+B+C2) (XI)=(VI)+(X) as (b) (b)
a % of (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter Group 15 162350 0 0 162350 67.646 162350 0 162350 67.646 0 67.646 0 0.000 0 0.000 162350
(B) Public 25 77650 0 0 77650 32.354 77650 0 77650 32.354 0 32.354 0 0.000 0 0.000 19100
Non Promoter - Non
(C) Public
Shares underlying
(C1) DRs
Shares held by
(C2) Employee Trusts
TOTAL 40 240000 0 240000 100.000 240000 0 240000 100.000 0 100.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 181450




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name of | Entity type i.e. promoter PAN Nos. of No. of fully paid-up | No.of partly | Nos.of | Total nos. shares | Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities | No. of Shares | Shareholdingasa|  Number of Locked in shares Number of Shares pledged or | Number of equity
shareholders m shareholders | equity shares held |  paid-up shares held % calculated 1X) Underlying % assuming full (xn) otherwise encumbered shares held in
0] () ) equity shares| underlying | (VIl) = (IV)+(V)+(V]) | as per SCRR, Outstanding conversion of ) dematerialized
held Depository 1957 convertible convertible form
v) Receipt As a % of securities securities (as a (xIv)
I\ (A+B+C2) (Including percentage of
oR (Vi No. of Voting Rights Totalasa%|  Warrants) diluted share No. As a % of No. As a % of
. of Total ) capital) (a) total Shares (a) total Shares
promoter group entity Class Class Total Voting XI)= held held
(except promoter) x y rights (VI+(X) as a % of (b) (b)
(A+B+C)
(1) Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 12 137350 0 0 137350 57.229 137350 0 137350 57.229 0 57.229 0 0.000 0 0.000 137350
CHANDRA PRAKASH
RAMAWTAR KABRA
(HUF) . PROMOTER GROUP AAAHC9706M 0 1000 0 0 1000 0.417 1000 0 1000 0.417 0 0.417 0 0.000 0 0.000 1000
CHANDRA PRAKASSH
KABRA PROMOTER AFKPK1018F 0 20850 0 0 20850 8.688 20850 0 20850 8.688 0 8.688 0 0.000 0 0.000 20850
CHANDRAMUKHI
KABRA PROMOTER GROUP AGFPK5534Q 0 16500 0 0 16500 6.875 16500 0 16500 6.875 0 6.875 0 0.000 0 0.000 16500
GOPAL LAL KABRA PROMOTER GROUP AFJPK8355E 0 12500 0 0 12500 5.208 12500 0 12500 5.208 0 5.208 0 0.000 0 0.000 12500
RADHIKA KABRA PROMOTER GROUP AFJPK6872N 0 3950 0 0 3950 1.646 3950 0 3950 1.646 0 1.646 0 0.000 0 0.000 3950
RAJESH KUMAR
KABRA PROMOTER ADIPK73078 0 38500 0 0 38500 16.042 38500 0 38500 16.042 0 16.042 0 0.000 0 0.000 38500
RAJESH KUMAR
KABRA (HUF) . PROMOTER GROUP AAGHR0050M 0 1000 0 0 1000 0.417 1000 0 1000 0.417 0 0.417 0 0.000 0 0.000 1000
RAMAWTAR
BADRINARAYAN
KABRA (HUF) . PROMOTER GROUP AABHR5500D 0 3400 0 0 3400 1.417 3400 0 3400 1.417 0 1.417 0 0.000 0 0.000 3400
RAMAWTAR KABRA PROMOTER AEVPK0448R 0 10900 0 0 10900 4.542 10900 0 10900 4.542 0 4.542 0 0.000 0 0.000 10900
VEDANT RAJ KABRA | PROMOTER GROUP DPBPK9734Q 0 11950 0 0 11950 4.979 11950 0 11950 4.979 0 4.979 0 0.000 0 0.000 11950
VIJAY KUMAR KABRA PROMOTER ALJPK8136H 0 15800 0 0 15800 6.583 15800 0 15800 6.583 0 6.583 0 0.000 0 0.000 15800
VIJAY RAMAWTAR
KABRA (HUF) . PROMOTER GROUP AABHV3842A 0 1000 0 0 1000 0.417 1000 0 1000 0.417 0 0.417 0 0.000 0 0.000 1000
Central
Government/State
(b) Government(s) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Financial
() Institutions/Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
(d) Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Bodies Corporate 3 25000 0 0 25000 10.417 25000 0 25000 10.417 0 10.417 0 0.000 0 0.000 25000
KABRA
COMMERCIAL LTD PROMOTER GROUP AABCK3386K 0 15000 0 0 15000 6.250 15000 0 15000 6.250 0 6.250 0 0.000 0 0.000 15000
KABRA MARBLE
UDYOG LTD PROMOTER GROUP AABCK1092N 0 1000 0 0 1000 0.417 1000 0 1000 0.417 0 0.417 0 0.000 0 0.000 1000
RAJESH MANISH
ASSOCIATES PVT LTD | PROMOTER GROUP AABCR2678H 0 9000 0 0 9000 3.750 9000 0 9000 3.750 0 3.750 0 0.000 0 0.000 9000
Trusts 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Clearing Members 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Sub-Total (A)(1) 15 162350 0 0 162350 67.646 162350 0 162350 67.646 0 67.646 0 0.000 0 0.000 162350
() Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Individuals (Non-
Resident
Individuals/Foreign
(a) Individuals) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
(b) Government 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
(c) Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Foreign Portfolio
(d) Investor 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
(e) Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
OCBs 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
QFI - Individual 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
QF! - Corporate 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Total Shareholding
of Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2) 15 162350 0 0 162350 67.646 162350 0 162350 67.646 0 67.646 0 0.000 0 0.000 162350




Table lll - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of PAN Nos. of No. of fully paid{ No. of partly Nos. of Total nos. |Shareholdin| Number of Voting Rights held in each class of No. of Shareholding as a % Number of Locked in Number of Shares |Number of equity| Sub-categorization of shares (XV)
shareholders n shareholders up equity paid-up shares shares held a% securities Shares assuming full shares pledged or otherwise | shares held in
(] () shares held | equity shares | underlying (vm = (IX) Underlying conversion of (X encumbered dematerialized
(v) held Depository | (IV)+(V)+(VI) as per No. of Voting Rights Total as a|Outstanding | convertible securities No. As a % of No. As a % of form Shareholding (No. of shares) under
v) Receipt SCRR, 1957 % of Total| convertible | (as a percentage of (a) total (a) total (XIv)
(v As a % of Class Class Total Voting securities | diluted share capital) Shares Shares
(A+B+C2) x y rights (Including (Xn= held held
(vimy Warrants) (VI)+(X) as a % of (b) (b) Sub- Sub- Sub-
® (A+B+C) category (j)| 290 | category
(ii) (iii)
Institutions
(1) [(Domestic) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
(a) |Mutual Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Venture Capital
(b) |Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Alternate
(c) |Investment Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Financial
(d) |Institutions/Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Financial Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Insurance
(e) [Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Provident
Funds/Pension
(f) |Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Asset
Reconstructiom
(g) [Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Sovereign Wealth
(h) [Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
NBFCs registered
(i) [with RBI 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Other Financial
(j) [Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
(k) |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
(2) [Institutions (Foreign) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Foreign Direct
(a) [Investment 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Foreign Venture
(b) [Capital Investors 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Sovereign Wealth
(c) [Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Foreign Portfolio
(d) [Investors 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Cetegory | 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Category Il 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Overseas Depositors
(holding
DRs)(balancing
(e) |figure) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
(f) [Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
QFI Corporate 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
FPI - CORPORATE -
CAT-Ill 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Sub-Total (B)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0




3)

Central
Government/State
Government(s)

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

(a)

Central
Government/Preside
nt of India

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

(b)

State
Government/Govern
or

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

()

Shareholding by
Companies or Bodies
Corporate where
Central/State
Government is a
Promoter

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Sub-Total (B)(3)

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

(4)

Non-Institutions

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

(a)

Associate
Companies/Subsidiar
ies

6500

6500

2.708

6500

6500

2.708

2.708

0.000

0.000

6500

MANUSHRI
PROPERTIES PRIVATE
LIMITED

AABCM3064E

6500

6500

2.708

6500

6500

2.708

2.708

0.000

0.000

6500

(b)

Directors and their
relatives

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

(c)

Key Managerial
Personnel

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

(d)

Relatives of
Promoters (other
than Immediate
Relatives of
Promoters disclosed
under Promoter &
Promoter Group)

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

(e)

Trusts where any
person belonging to
Promoter &
Promoter Group
Category is Trustee,
beneficiary or author
of the trust

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

(f)

IEPF Authority

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

(g)

Resident Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share
capital up to Rs.2
Lakhs.

24

71150

71150

29.646

71150

71150

29.646

29.646

0.000

0.000

12600

JITENDRA KUMAR
GUPTA (HUF)

AABHJ5743E

2850

2850

1.188

2850

2850

1.188

1.188

0.000

0.000

OM PRAKASH
KAKANI (HUF)

AAAHO3643P

3850

3850

1.604

3850

3850

1.604

1.604

0.000

0.000

ASHOK KUMAR
JHAWAR

ACXPJ2240G

11400

11400

4.750

11400

11400

4.750

4.750

0.000

0.000

KRISHNA AVATAR
JAGANNATH KABRA

AGDPK5563D

5500

5500

2.292

5500

5500

2.292

2.292

0.000

0.000

KUNAL GUPTA

AFUPG6486M

2500

2500

1.042

2500

2500

1.042

1.042

0.000

0.000




NIKHIL MUNDHRA CFJPM3992K 0 3600 0 0 3600 1.500 3600 0 3600 1.500 0 1.500 0 0.000 0 0.000 3600

PRATIK JHAWAR AGBPJ3099H 0 5000 0 0 5000 2.083 5000 0 5000 2.083 0 2.083 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

RAJ KUMARI

JHAWAR ACTPJ8308H 0 3500 0 0 3500 1.458 3500 0 3500 1.458 0 1.458 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

SANJAY KABRA AFOPK9115P 0 8400 0 0 8400 3.500 8400 0 8400 3.500 0 3.500 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

SANTOSH KAKANI AFLPK4078G 0 3900 0 0 3900 1.625 3900 0 3900 1.625 0 1.625 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

SAROJ DEVI KABRA AFCPK8371D 0 2500 0 0 2500 1.042 2500 0 2500 1.042 0 1.042 0 0.000 0 0.000 2500

SONAM GUPTA AHEPD8405H 0 2400 0 0 2400 1.000 2400 0 2400 1.000 0 1.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

TRUPTI KAKANI ADLPL0396G 0 4150 0 0 4150 1.729 4150 0 4150 1.729 0 1.729 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

Resident Individual

shareholders holding

nominal share

capital in excess of
(h) |Rs.2 Lakhs. 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
(i) |NRI 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

Repatriable 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

Non-Repatriable 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
(j) |Foreign Nationals 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
(k) |Foreign Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
() |Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
(m) |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

QFI - Individual 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

OCBs 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

Clearing Memebers 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

Trusts 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

FPI - INDIVIDUAL -

CAT-llI 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

Unclaimed Shares

A/lc 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

Unclaimed Demat

Escrow A/c 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

FPI - INDIVIDUAL -

CAT-Il 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

Sub-Total (B)(4) 25 77650 0 0 77650 32.354 77650 0 77650 | 32.354 0 32.354 0 0.000 0 0.000 19100

Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)

(3)+(B)(4) 25 77650 0 0 77650 32.354 77650 0 77650 | 32.354 0 32.354 0 0.000 0 0.000 19100




Table IV - Statement showing

shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter - Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of
shareholders
U}

PAN
(1

Nos. of
shareholders
)

No. of fully paid:
up equity
shares held
)

No. of partly
paid-up
equity shares
held
V)

Nos. of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipt
v

Total nos.
shares held
O
(IV)+(V)*+(V1)

Shareholdin
g%
calculated as
per SCRR,
1957
As a % of
(A+B+C2)
(Vi

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities
(1X)

No. of Voting Rights

Class Class
x y

Total as a
% of Total
Voting
rights

No. of Shares
Underlying
o .

Shareholding as
a % assuming

convertible
securities
(Including
Warrants)
(X)

full

of convertible

securities (as a

percentage of

diluted share
capital)

Xiy=
(VI+(X) as a %
of

(A+B+C)

Number of Locked in

Number of Shares

shares pledged or otherwise
(X encumbered
(XIi1y
No. As a % of No. As a % of

(a) total (a) total
Shares Shares

held held

(b) (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialize
d form
(XIV)

1) Custodian.DR Holder
Employee Benefit
Trust (under SEBI
2) (share based

Employee Benefit)
Regulations, 2014

Total Non-Promoter
- Non-Public
Shareholding
(C)=(C)(N)+(C)+(2)




Table V - Statement showing shareholding details of significant beneficial owner

Details of the significant beneficial

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the
reporting company, whether direct or indirect :(lll)

owner (V]
) Whether by virtue of:
Rights on .
. o Date of creation /
PAN/Passport No. PAN/PaSSpm. No.in d!SFnbUtable . Exercise of |acquisition of
. . . . case of a foreign . . Shares dividend or |Exercise of | . S
SrNo. |Name [in case of a foreign |Nationality [Name . Nationality |, X o significant  |significant
: national % rights % [any other  |control : I
national A influence beneficial interest
distribution
o ()




